
GOTHENBURG TIMED EVENT RODEO

STEER ROPING @ 10 AM CT

SUN PERF JUNE 9 @ 12 NOON CT

STEER ROPING 14

SR1 JATE SAULTS BIG SPRINGS NE

SR2 REGAN WATSON ARTHUR NE

SR3 SETH PEARSON BROKEN BOW NE

SR4 CLETE SCHEER VALENTINE NE

SR5 KEO WEVER NORTH PLATTE  NE

SR6 EVAN JUNE BROKEN BOW  NE

SR7 JR OLSEN WHITEWOOD SD

SR8 JOHN BARTLETT GOTHENBURG NE

SR9 COREY PALMER LINCOLN NE

SR10 WAYNE BARBER GRETNA NE

SR11 ORA TATON RAPID CITY SD

SR12 CHRIS PEARSON BROKEN BOW  NE

SR13 WESLEY ROBERTS ANSLEY NE

SR14 TYREL TATON BESSIE OK

STEER WRESTLING 0

1 NONE 0 0

LADIES BREAKAWAY 22

1 ASHLYN JOHNSON GOTHENBURG NE

2 BECKY SCHAINOST KEARNEY NE

3 JESSICA MCMASTER MADISON KS

4 KIT PAINTER SPRINGVIEW NE

5 SYDNEY GRAFF LONG PINE NE

6 CARA VIERSTRA OGALLALA NE

7 KNUST EMILY BURWELL NE

8 ALUXYN HOLLENBECK VALENTINE NE

9 BAILEY HURLBURT NORFOLK NE

10 HANNAH HOOS RUSHVILLE NE

11 JAYDN KIRWAN VALENTINE NE

12 MAKENZIE WILSON LEMOYNE NE

13 LAYNEE OHM HYANNIS NE

14 LILLIAN FLETCHER DUNNING NE

15 SYDNEY HOLLENBECK WINNER SD

16 BRIANNA MOON GORDON NE

17 MEGAN TUREK ST PAUL NE

18 CHESTER JESSICA GLADE KS

19 EMMA OHM HYANNIS NE

20 BAILEY BROWN NORTH PLATTE NE

21 KATIE HAYTHORN ARTHUR NE

22 KAYCEE BARNES CHADRON NE



GOTHENBURG TIMED EVENT RODEO

STEER ROPING @ 10 AM CT

SUN PERF JUNE 9 @ 12 NOON CT
TIE DOWN ROPING 13

1 LUCAS PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS

2 SID MILLER MERNA NE

3 CARTER ANDERSON MERRIMAN NE

4 GRANT LINDSLEY SCOTIA NE

5 DAWSON MCMASTER MADISON KS

6 PATRICK MARTIN LEXINGTON NE

7 CLETE SCHEER VALENTINE NE

8 CHIP WILSON LEMOYNE NE

9 WILL SMITH GORDON NE

10 CHANCE BARNES CHADRON NE

11 GRANT TUREK ST PAUL NE

12 AUSTIN HURLBURT NORFOLK NE

13 COLE TIERNEY BROKEN BOW NE

45 & OVER TIE DOWN ROPING 7

1 JEFF JOHNSTON THEDFORD NE

2 JAY HOLLENBECK VALENTINE NE

3 BRENT HURLBURT NORFOLK NE

4 ARDEN GARWOOD ATKINSON, NE

5 MARK LOVITT TRYON NE

6 TERRY GRAFF LONG PINE NE

7 TATE JOHNSTON THEDFORD NE

MIXED TEAM ROPING 4

1 KATIE HAYTHORN ARTHUR NE

LEVI TYAN WALLACE NE

2 LAYNEE OHM HYANNIS NE

RYAN SHEPARD NORTH PLATTE NE

3 JESSICA MCMASTER MADISON KS

DAWSON MCMASTER MADISON KS

4 SYDNEY GRAFF LONG PINE NE

COOPER BROTT GOTHENBURG NE

2



GOTHENBURG TIMED EVENT RODEO

STEER ROPING @ 10 AM CT

SUN PERF JUNE 9 @ 12 NOON CT
TEAM ROPING 10

1 HUNTER ELLER OCONTO NE

CASEY SWISHER BROKEN BOW NE

2 MIKE POWELL AMES  NE

KURT FREUDENBURG MADISON NE

3 ORA TATON RAPID CITY SD

JR OLSEN WHITEWOOD SD

4 LUCAS PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS

TYREL TATON BESSIE OK

5 WILL SMITH GORDON NE

REECE WEBER VALENTINE NE

6 DAWSON MCMASTER MADISON KS

COOPER BROTT GOTHENBURG NE

7 JAKE CLARK TORRINGTON WY

KYLER CLARK TORRINGTON WY

8 BRENT CHARLETON NORTH PLATTE NE

MATT FATTIG BRADY NE

9 ANDY MILLER WELLFLEET NE

RYAN SHEPARD NORTH PLATTE NE

10 JEFF JOHNSTON THEDFORD NE

LEVI TYAN WALLACE NE

LADIES BARRELS 11

1 DORI HOLLENBECK WINNER SD

2 SARAH HOSSLE WINNER SD

3 HICKEY SANDY COMSTOCK NE

4 SAMARA ACKERS STERLING CO

5 ANNA CLARK THEDFORD NE

6 KATIE HAYTHORN ARTHUR NE

7 TAYLOR MUSTION MINDEN NE

8 MARCI BARTLETT GOTHENBURG NE

9 GAYLE WHITE DICKENS NE

10 ROSE ANN EWAN SPARKS NE

11 ASHLYN JOHNSON GOTHENBURG NE


